
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FXPro 13

2 K. Chrysostomides & Co 44

3 Peletico Ltd 59

4 Action Group 106

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 FXPro 42 13

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Yiannos Giorgallis 00:23:21.453 1

2 3 Evagoras Kountouris 00:24:25.766 3

3 4 Radu Hagima 00:24:48.813 4

4 5 Polis Leronymides 00:25:48.470 5

5 6 Lenas Thomas 00:26:36.423 0

6 7 Phidias Phidia 00:26:56.300 0

7 8 Aleksandr Kiriushin 00:27:01.423 0

8 11 Adrian Carlan 00:30:22.690 0

2 K. Chrysostomides & Co 26 44

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Costas Assaelof 00:28:57.970 9

2 10 Niki Mavronicola 00:29:14.203 10

3 17 Marilena Miltiadou 00:32:15.160 12

4 18 Andreas Charalambides 00:32:37.000 13

5 19 Constantinos Ellinas 00:32:37.190 0

6 20 Charis Christodoulou 00:32:37.516 0

7 21 Demetris Makrygiannis 00:32:37.910 0

8 22 Despina-Maria Georgiadou 00:32:37.910 0

3 Peletico Ltd 11 59

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Costas Chimonis 00:24:14.703 2

2 30 Christos Peleties 00:35:21.236 18

3 44 Yiola Constanti 00:43:45.173 19

4 45 Marios Ellinas 00:43:46.550 20

5 46 Thomas Papadopoulos 00:43:46.923 0

6 58 Nikos Kalogirou 00:52:46.910 0

7 59 Antonia Christodoulou 00:52:47.110 0

8 60 Demetra Kokkinou 00:52:48.126 0

4 Action Group 4 106

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 78 Mickey Christodoulou 1:07:21.550 25

2 79 Maria Christou 1:07:26.283 26

3 80 Anna Apostolou 1:07:35.016 27

4 81 Tony Christodoulou 1:07:59.063 28
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Yiannos Giorgallis Runner 00:23:21.453 FXPro

2 2 Costas Chimonis Runner 00:24:14.703 Peletico Ltd

3 3 Evagoras Kountouris Runner 00:24:25.766 FXPro

4 4 Radu Hagima Runner 00:24:48.813 FXPro

5 5 Polis Leronymides Runner 00:25:48.470 FXPro

6 6 Lenas Thomas Runner 00:26:36.423 FXPro

7 7 Phidias Phidia Runner 00:26:56.300 FXPro

8 8 Aleksandr Kiriushin Runner 00:27:01.423 FXPro

9 9 Costas Assaelof Runner 00:28:57.970 K. Chrysostomides & Co

10 10 Niki Mavronicola Runner 00:29:14.203 K. Chrysostomides & Co

11 11 Adrian Carlan Runner 00:30:22.690 FXPro

12 0 Andreas Achilleos Runner 00:30:43.453 FXPro

13 0 Panayiotis Kampourides Runner 00:30:52.220 FXPro

14 0 Igor Shentsev Runner 00:32:04.893 FXPro

15 0 Nguyen Hoang Runner 00:32:12.410 FXPro

16 0 Giorgos Sarides Runner 00:32:13.893 FXPro

17 12 Marilena Miltiadou Runner 00:32:15.160 K. Chrysostomides & Co

18 13 Andreas Charalambides Runner 00:32:37.000 K. Chrysostomides & Co

19 14 Constantinos Ellinas Runner 00:32:37.190 K. Chrysostomides & Co

20 15 Charis Christodoulou Runner 00:32:37.516 K. Chrysostomides & Co

21 16 Demetris Makrygiannis Runner 00:32:37.910 K. Chrysostomides & Co

22 17 Despina-Maria Georgiadou Runner 00:32:37.910 K. Chrysostomides & Co

23 0 Olga Aristokleous Runner 00:32:48.660 FXPro

24 0 Lyudmila Ukolova Runner 00:33:48.016 FXPro

25 0 Athena Socratous Runner 00:35:18.236 FXPro

26 0 Maria Stavrou Runner 00:35:19.050 FXPro

27 0 Paris Tsitsis Runner 00:35:19.470 FXPro

28 0 Christos Chouriettis Runner 00:35:20.266 FXPro

29 0 Eleni Papadema Runner 00:35:20.736 FXPro

30 18 Christos Peleties Runner 00:35:21.236 Peletico Ltd

31 0 Artemis Amalia Metaxa Runner 00:35:41.596 K. Chrysostomides & Co

32 0 Chris Phinicarides Runner 00:36:26.313 K. Chrysostomides & Co

33 0 Eleni Elina Runner 00:36:26.720 FXPro

34 0 Dimitris Papapolyviou Runner 00:38:00.453 K. Chrysostomides & Co

35 0 Adonis Yiangou Runner 00:39:32.423 FXPro

36 0 Victoria-Zoi Papagianni Runner 00:39:33.203 K. Chrysostomides & Co

37 0 Chara Anastasiou Runner 00:39:34.313 K. Chrysostomides & Co
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38 0 Alexandros Efstathiou Runner 00:39:34.453 K. Chrysostomides & Co

39 0 Minas Ibrahim Runner 00:40:31.203 FXPro

40 0 Denisa Cimpeanu Runner 00:41:26.250 FXPro

41 0 Rena Carlan Runner 00:41:26.440 FXPro

42 0 Nestoras Nestorides Runner 00:43:43.423 FXPro

43 0 Yiota Timotheou Runner 00:43:43.673 FXPro

44 19 Yiola Constanti Runner 00:43:45.173 Peletico Ltd

45 20 Marios Ellinas Runner 00:43:46.550 Peletico Ltd

46 21 Thomas Papadopoulos Runner 00:43:46.923 Peletico Ltd

47 0 Ntimi Kazakeou Runner 00:44:47.690 K. Chrysostomides & Co

48 0 Naso Nicolaou Runner 00:45:12.673 K. Chrysostomides & Co

49 0 Sotiroulla Kamilari Runner 00:47:04.376 FXPro

50 0 George Theodosiou Runner 00:47:06.923 FXPro

51 0 Christiana Roussou Runner 00:47:09.660 FXPro

52 0 Yiannis Karamanolis Runner 00:47:44.660 K. Chrysostomides & Co

53 0 Niovi Petridou Runner 00:47:45.160 K. Chrysostomides & Co

54 0 Conor O'driscoll Runner 00:47:56.486 FXPro

55 0 Margarita Stylianou Runner 00:47:56.923 FXPro

56 0 Katerina Georgiou Runner 00:51:51.643 FXPro

57 0 Andreas Antoniades Runner 00:51:52.393 FXPro

58 22 Nikos Kalogirou Runner 00:52:46.910 Peletico Ltd

59 23 Antonia Christodoulou Runner 00:52:47.110 Peletico Ltd

60 24 Demetra Kokkinou Runner 00:52:48.126 Peletico Ltd

61 0 Giorgos Mitsingas Runner 00:52:49.126 Peletico Ltd

62 0 Maria Hatjinikola Runner 00:53:48.126 Peletico Ltd

63 0 Antri Papamichael Runner 00:53:48.660 Peletico Ltd

64 0 Polina Michail Runner 00:54:39.236 FXPro

65 0 Antonia Argyrou Runner 00:54:39.660 FXPro

66 0 Paraskevi Ktisti Runner 00:54:41.126 FXPro

67 0 Maria Georgiou Runner 00:54:43.876 FXPro

68 0 Marina Neofytou Runner 00:54:45.876 FXPro

69 0 Natalie Sophocleous Runner 00:54:46.410 FXPro

70 0 Georgia Georgiou Runner 00:54:46.703 FXPro

71 0 Chara Drousioti Runner 00:54:50.126 FXPro

72 0 Eleni Chrysostomides Runner 00:56:02.300 K. Chrysostomides & Co

73 0 Christiana Christodoulou Runner 00:56:03.110 K. Chrysostomides & Co

74 0 Elena Argyrou Runner 00:56:49.360 K. Chrysostomides & Co

75 0 Soteroula Athanasiou Runner 00:57:18.970 K. Chrysostomides & Co

76 0 Kypros Chrysostomides Runner 00:57:19.346 K. Chrysostomides & Co
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77 0 Lydia Tsiamanta Runner 00:58:42.080 K. Chrysostomides & Co

78 25 Mickey Christodoulou Runner 1:07:21.550 Action Group

79 26 Maria Christou Runner 1:07:26.283 Action Group

80 27 Anna Apostolou Runner 1:07:35.016 Action Group

81 28 Tony Christodoulou Runner 1:07:59.063 Action Group

82 0 Maria Lazari-Taliadorou Runner 1:09:15.346 K. Chrysostomides & Co

83 0 Alexandros Taliadoros Runner 1:09:19.766 K. Chrysostomides & Co
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